52 1300 784371    /   www.gvf.net.au   /   Product Catalogue
VA
LV
ES
G
AL
VA
N

Disc CF8M
Body CF8M
Spring 316
SS316 2PCE CHECK VALVE
STAINLESS STEEL VALVES
GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
d
(mm)
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
SSCV2P015 15 15 37 56 0.21
SSCV2P020 20 20 42 63 0.29
SSCV2P025 25 25 48 74 0.4
SSCV2P032 32 30 58 81 0.65
SSCV2P040 40 38 70 91 0.98
SSCV2P050 50 47 82 97 1.4